   "MOKUBA" BULL POINT / COLD CHISELS - Japan
240
NO. S 93-4    "MOKUBA" B21 S-TYPE POWER SCALING CHISEL
NO. S 93-1   "MOKUBA" POWER BULL POINT
NO. S 93-2   "MOKUBA" POWER COLD CHISEL
NO. S 93-3    "MOKUBA" POWER SCALING CHISEL
BULL POINT
COLD  CHISEL
SCALING CHISEL
Item No. Size                           Power Tool Packing (pcs) Price
(mm)                          Models Box/Ctn (pc)
  093-01-BP17280 17 x 280 Makita HM0810, HM0810T         6 / 60
HM1130, HR3520,
HR3850
Hitachi H41SA, H45SA,
PH40F
  093-01-BP17300   17 x 300 Same as 17x280mm         6 / 36
  (c/w ring)
  093-01-BP17450  17 x 450 Same as 17x280mm         6 / 36
  093-01-BP21320 21 x 320 Makita HM1201         6 / 24
Hitachi H50, H50SA
  093-01-BP30410 30 x 410 Makita HM1302, HM1500         1 / 12
Hitachi H65SB, H65SC,
H70SA, PH65A
Item No. Size                           Power Tool Packing (pcs) Price
(mm)                          Models Box/Ctn (pc)
  093-02-CC17280 17 x 280 Makita HM0810, HM0810T         6 / 60
HM1130, HR3520,
HR3850
Hitachi H41SA, H45SA,
PH40F
  093-02-CC17450 17 x 450 Same as 17x280mm         6 / 36
  093-02-CC21320 21 x 320 Makita HM1201         6 / 24
Hitachi H50, H50SA
Item No. Size                           Power Tool Packing (pcs) Price
(mm)                          Models Box/Ctn (pc)
  093-03-SC1728050 17x280x50 Makita HM0810, HM0810T        6 / 36
HM1130, HR3520,
HR3850
Hitachi H41SA, H45SA,
PH40F
  093-03-SC3041075 30x410x75 Makita HM1302, HM1500        1 / 10
Hitachi H65SB, H65SC,
H70SA, PH65A
Item No. Size                           Power Tool Packing (pcs) Price
(mm)                          Models Box/Ctn (pc)
  093-04-S1728050 17x280x50 Same as S93-3 17x280x50        6 / 36